Trip Summary by Trip

" Ordered by Trip- Name
Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 02 - NCES - AM
Vehicle: 02
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION

1 8:00 a DEPART: TMS

2 8:05 2 11302 Milton Carlisle Rd

3 8.08 1 901 W Lake Ave

4 8:10 3 1211 W Lake Ave

5 8:10 a Greenheart Dr & W Lake Ave

8 B:11 0 912 Scarff Rd

7 8:12 1 Butternut Dr & Greenheart Dr

] 8:13 8 924 Greenheart Dr

9 8:14 5 1210 Hemlock Way

10 8:18 4 Bittersweet Dr & White Pine St

£ ) 8:18 6 1023 White Pine St (In Curve)

12 8:18 1 Chestnut & Firwood

13 8:20 2 923 Firwood Dr

14 8:21 3 Firwood Dr & White Pine St

15 B8:22 2 Hemilock & White Pine

16 8:23 3 1014 W Lake Ave

17 8:23 1 914 W Lake Ave Apt 1

18 B:24 0 702 W Lake Ave

19 8:27 0 ARRIVE: NCES - Bhind BUS 17 Next to Sidewalk
20 B8:27 -23 New Carlisle Elementary

21 8:33 0 DEPART: NEW CARLISLE ELEMENTARY
22 8:43 0 ARRIVE: PLES Park next to Bus #13
23 843 -19 Park Layne Elementary

24 8:49 0 DEPART:PARK LAYNE ELEM

25 858 ] ARRIVE: TRANSPORTATION

Trip Summary by Trip

Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 02 - NCES - PM

Vehicle: 02
STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION
1 3:32 13 Park Layne Elementary-Parking Siot #11
2 3:33 0 DEPART:PARK LAYNE ELEM
3 344 0 ARRIVE: NCES - Behind BUS 17
4 3:50 27 New Carlisle Elementary
5 3:54 -1 901 W Lake Ave
6 3:54 5] 1211 W Lake Ave

T 3:54 0 Greenheart Dr & W Lake Ave
8 3:54 1] 912 Scarff Rd

g 3:55 0 Butternut Dr & Greenheart Dr
10 3:58 -9 925 Greenheart

1 3:57 -5 1210 Hemlock Way

12 3:57 o Hemlock Way & White Pine St
13 3:58 -3 Bittersweet Dr & White Pine St
14 3:59 -6 1023 White Pine St (In Curve)
15 4:00 o Chestnut Dr & Firwood Dr

16 4:01 -4 923 Firwood Dr

17 4:02 -6 Firwood Dr & White Pine St

18 4:.03 -2 Lake Ave & White Pine

18 4:04 0 1014 W Lake Ave

20 4:04 -1 914 W Lake Ave

21 4:05 0 702 W Lake Ave

22 4:09 -2 11302 Milton Carliste Rd

23 4:10 0 10840 Milton-Carlisle Rd

24 4:20 0 ARRIVE: TRANSPORTATION



Trip Summary by Trip

Ordered by Trip Name
Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 03 - NCES - AM
Vehicle: 03
STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION
1 7:48 o DEPART BUS GARAGE
2 7:59 1 Main St & S. Pike St.
3 8:00 2 E Jefferson St & S Pike St
4 8:01 4 N Main St & Washington
8 8:05 3 718 Spinning Rd
& 8:05 1 734 Spinning Rd
7 8:06 3 812 Applewood Dr
8 8:06 2 806 Applewood Dr
g 8:06 1 800 Applewood
10 8:.07 3 Applewood Dr & Cloverleaf Dr
1" 8:08 4 613 Willowick Dr
12 8:09 3 808 W Lake Ave Apt 4
13 a:11 3 309 Funsion Ave
14 812 5 312 Funston Ave
15 814 2 407 FUNSTON AVE
16 8:15 1 608 Walsh Dr
17 8:17 0 313 N Pike St
18 8:17 o E Lincoln St & N Pike St
19 B:18 4 108 N Pike St
20 8:18 o 220 Half N Main St
21 B:22 a 808 McKees Mill Run
22 8:23 Q Calony Trl & McKees Mill Run
23 8:23 1 623 Colony Trl
24 8:23 1 620/622 Colony Trl
25 B:24 2 611 Colony Trall
26 B:24 < 602 Colony Trall
27 8:24 1 506 Colony Trl
28 8:26 o] 517 COLONY TRL
29 8:26 1 516 Colony Trl
30 8:27 0 708 Mckees Mill Run
31 8:28 6 Brubaker Dr
32 8:33 -34 New Carlisle Elementary
33 851 -24 Park Layne Elementary
34 B:58 o RETURN BUS GARAGE
Trip by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name
Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 03 - NCES - PM
Vehicle: 03
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 3:30 21 Park Layne Elementary
2 3:45 35 New Carfisle Elementary
3 3:55 -3 308 Funston Ave
4 3:55 -5 317 Funston Ave
5 3:57 -2 407 FUNSTON AVE
6 358 -1 608 Waish Dr
T 3:59 a 622 Spinning Rd
8 3:59 -1 706 Spinning
9 3:59 -3 716 Spinning Rd
10 4:00 o 734 Spinning Rd
1 4:01 -5 806 Applewood Dr
12 4:01 =1 800 Applewood
13 4:01 -3 Applewood Dr & Cloverleaf Dr
14 4:02 -4 613 Willowick Dr
15 4:03 -3 908 W Lake Ave Apt 4
16 4:04 3 S Main & S Pike St (By Guiding Shepherd school)
17 4:04 -2 E Jefferson St & S Pike St
18 4:05 -1 N Main St & Washinglon St
19 4:06 -1 230 N Pike St
20 4:07 -3 108 N Pike St
21 411 -6 Brubaker Drive
22 4:14 -2 806/808 McKees Mill
23 415 = Golony Trl & McKees Mill Run
24 416 -1 623 Calony Tri
25 417 -1 620/611 Colony Trl
26 4:18 -2 602 Colony Trail
27 4:18 -1 506 Colony Trl
28 4:19 0 517 COLONY TRL
29 4:20 -1 516 Golony Trl
30 4:22 Q 709 McKees Mill Run
N 4:35 0 RETURN BUS GARAGE




Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 09 - NCES - AM

Vehicle: 09
sSTOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 7:35 [+ DEPART BUS GARAGE
2 742 0 Fyffe Ave & Weinland Dr
3 742 2 1248 Fyfle Ave
4 7:43 2 1213 Fyfie Ave [Students X]
5 7:44 2 1148 Fyffa Ave
6 7:486 2 752 Hyer St
7 7:48 3 1152 Burkel Dr
8 7:49 0 1213 Burket Dr
] 7:50 0 1265 Burket Dr
10 7:51 9 Chalet Dr & Weinland Dr [Student Xs]
" 7:53 4 848 Weinland Dr
12 7:55 1 889 Weinland Dr
13 7:56 3 803 WEINLAND DR
14 7:56 1 810 Weinland Dr
15 7.57 5 831 Weinland Dr
16 7:59 1 Sycamore Ave & Weinland Dr
17 8:01 2 1023 Sycamore Ave
18 8:02 1 933 Hedwick St
19 8:03 1 911 Hedwick St
20 8:04 2 Chalet Dr & Hedwick St
21 B:06 2 776 Hadwick St
22 8:07 1 759 Hedwick St
23 8:09 3 620 Klose Ave
24 8:10 1 1211 Klose Ave
25 8:10 2 1243 Klose Ave
26 8:15 1 208 Weinland Dr
27 820 0 10846 Gerlaugh Rd
28 835 0 ARRIVE:PLE - Park in Spot #8
29 B:37 =13 Park Layne Elementary
a0 B:40 a DEPART:PARK LAYNE ELEM
K] 8:47 1] Main St & Pike St. - GUIDING SHEPHERD
32 8:55 -38 New Cariisle Elementary
33 9:00 0 ARRIVE: TRANSPORTATION

Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 09 - NCES - PM

Vehicle: 09

1 330 - 36 New Carlisle Elementary
2 3:53 14 Park Layne Elementary
3 4:03 0 Fyffe Ave & Weinland Dr
4 4:03 -2 1248 Fyffe Ave [Students X]
5 4:.04 -2 1213 Fyffe Ave
6 4:05 2 1146 Fyffe Ave
7 4:05 -2 752 Hyer St
8 4:06 -3 1152 Burkel Dr
9 407 a 1213 BURKET DR
10 4:08 -1 1265 Burket Dr
1 4:08 -8 Chalet Dr & Weinland Dr [Student Xs]
12 4.09 -4 848 Weinland Dr
13 4:10 -1 BBY Weinland Dr
14 4:11 -3 803 Weinland Dr
15 4:11 -1 910 Weinfand Dr
16 4:12 -5 931 Weinland Dr
17 4:13 -1 Sycamore Ave & Weinland Dr
18 4:13 -1 1023 Sycamare Ave
19 4:14 -1 933 Hedwick St
20 4:14 -2 811 Hedwick St
21 4:15 -1 Chalet Dr & Hedwick St
22 415 -2 776 Hedwick St
23 4:16 -1 759 Hedwick St
24 4:17 -3 620 Klose Ave
25 4:17 -1 1211 Kiose Ave
26 4:18 -2 1243 Klose Ava
27 4:20 -1 903 Sheehan Ave
28 4:25 0 10846 Geraugh Rd

29 4:29 0 RETURN BUS GARAGE



Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 13 - NCES - AM
Vehicle: 13

1 755 1] DEPART: TRANSPORTATION
2 7:58 1 282 N Dayton Lakeview Rd
3 8:03 0 319 S Main St
4 8:04 3 415 S Main St
5 8:04 1 Main St. & Tal Shroyer
5] 8:08 0 6170 Scarff Rd
7 8:10 6 Wee Care @ 1st BAPTIST
8 815 2 1188 Garry Ln
9 8:15 1 1167 Gary Ln
10 B:18 1 1028 Steven Circle Dr
" 8:19 2 1039 Steven Circle Dr
12 B:19 8 Cory St & W Jefferson St
13 8:20 2 Ohio St & W Madison St
14 8120 0 S Henry St & W Madison St
15 8:21 2 S Henry St & W Jeflerson St
16 ez 2 Henry St & Jefferson St
17 8:23 4 425 W Washington St
18 824 1 204 N Clay St
19 B8:24 4 N Clay St & W Lincoin St
20 8:27 a ARRIVE: NCES 2nd Row, Behind BUS 30
21 B:28 =24 New Carlisle Elementary
22 B:41 -1 Park Layne Elementary
23 B:52 0 RETURN BUS GARAGE
Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name
Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 13 - NCES - PM
Vehicle: 13
STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION
1 3:45 13 Park Layne Elementary
2 3:45 0 ARRIVE: NCES 2nd Row, Behind BUS 30
3 350 24 New Carlisle Elementary
o 355 -3 N Clay St & W Lincoln St
5 3:55 2 204 N Clay St [Students X]
6 3:56 -4 425 W Washington St (Clay & Washington)
7 357 -2 Henry St & Jefferson St
] 3:57 -1 S Henry St & W Madison St
9 3:58 -3 Ohio St & W Madison St
10 3.58 -8 Cory St & W Jefferson St
1 4:01 -1 1167 Gary Ln
12 4.02 -1 1028 Steven Circle Dr
13 4.02 -2 1038 Steven Circle Dr
14 4:04 -5 Wee Care @ 1st BAPTIST (Back Ent)
15 4:11 0 7670 Scarff Rd
16 4:15 -1 282 N Dayton Lakeview Rd
17 418 0 318 § Main St
18 4:18 -3 415 S Main St
19 4:18 -1 S Main St & Tal Shroyer Dr
20 4:26 0 RETURN BUS GARAGE

Trip Summary by Trip

Page: 1



Trip Summary by Trip

Ordered by Trip Name
Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 15 - NCES - AM
Vehicle: 15
STOP TIME ENTS LOCATION
1 7:50 Q DEPART: TMS
2 7:59 3 487 Weinland Dr
3 8:00 5 Bookwalter Ave & Carman Ave
4 8:01 4 1135 Bookwalter Ave
5 8:.02 1 1110 Bookwalter Ave
6 8:02 2 1029 Bookwalter Ave
7 8:03 o 514 Bookwalter Ave
8 8:04 1 Bookwaiter Ave & Carman Ave
9 B:05 1 Frayne Dr & Wendall Ave
10 8:05 2 1050 Wendall Ave
8| 8:06 2 1108 Wendall Ave
12 B:.07 1 Campbell Ave & Wendall Ave
13 8:.07 2 1210 Campbell Ave
14 8:07 1 1109 Campbell Ave
15 8:.08 3 1023 Campbell Ave
16 8:09 a 1037 Frayne Dr
17 8:.09 2 1100 Frayne Dr
18 8:10 0 1214 Frayne Dr
19 8:10 1 1228 Frayne Dr
20 8:11 2 1241 Frayne Dr
21 8:12 2 1274 Frayne Dr
22 8:15 3 2365 S Dayton-Lakeview SUNSHINE APTS
23 B:22 0 9100 Bellefontaine Rd
24 8:23 2 8016 Bellefontaine Rd
25 B:24 0 8782 Bellfontaine Road
26 B:24 2 968 Bellefontaine Rd
z7 B:26 0 ARRIVE: PARK LAYNE Lst Spot on RIGHT
28 B:27 -7 Park Layne Elementary
29 8:29 0 DEPART:PARK LAYNE ELEM
30 8:40 a ARRIVE: NEW CARLISLE
3 8:41 -28 New Carfisie Elementary
32 8:46 0 DEPART: NEW CARLISLE ELEMENTARY
33 857 [*] ARRIVE: TRANSPORTATION

Summary
Ordered by Trip gma
Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 15 - NCES - PM
Vehicle: 15
STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION
1 3:31 31 New Carlisle Elementary-Park in Spot #6
2 3:35 -1 DEPART: NEW CARLISLE ELEMENTARY
3 3:46 0 ARRIVE: PARK LAYNE PARK in Spat #6
4 347 18 Park Layne Elementary
5 3:50 1] DEPART:PARK LAYNE ELEM
L} 3:54 -3 489 Weinland Dr
7 3:55 -5 Bockwaller Ave & Carman Ave
8 3:56 -1 1217 Bookwalter Ave
g 3:56 -3 1135 Bookwaller Ave
10 3:57 -1 1110 Bookwalter Ave
11 357 -2 1029 Bookwalter Ave
12 3:58 2 Bookwalter Ave & Carman Ave
13 4:00 -1 Frayne Dr & Wendall Ave
14 4.00 -2 1050 Wandall Ave
15 4:01 -2 1107 Wendall Ave
16 401 o Campbell Ave & Wendall Ave
17 4:02 -2 1210 Campbell Ave
18 403 -1 1117 Campbell Ave
19 4:03 -2 1023 Campbell Ave
20 4:03 0 1020 Frayne Dr
21 4:04 -3 1037 Frayne Dr
22 4:05 -3 1100 Frayne Dr
23 4:05 E] 1228 Frayne Dr
24 4:06 -3 1241 Frayne Dr
25 4:06 -2 1274 Frayne Dr
26 4:09 -4 2365 S Dayton-Lakeview SUNSHINE APTS
27 4:13 “2 9016 Bellefontaine Rd
28 414 -1 8965 Bellefontaine Rd
29 4:14 [¢] 8782 BELLEFONTAINE RD
a0 4:16 -2 968 Bellefontaine Rd
31 4:23 0 ARRIVE: TRANSPORTATION



Trip Summary by Trip

Ordered by Trip Name
Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 17 - NCES - AM
Vehicle: 17
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCAT
1 8:02 o DEPART: TRANSPORTATION
2 8:08 4 116 N Main St
3 8:10 1 205 N Church St
4 B:11 1 101 N. Church St
5 8:11 1 115 S. Church St
6 B:12 2 213 W Jeffersan St
7 8:12 3 205 S Church St
8 8:13 3 315 S Church St
9 8:13 2 107 Linden Ave
10 813 9 319 S Adams St
11 814 1 309 S. Adams St
12 8:16 3 408 W Jefferson St
13 816 1 105 N Scott St
14 8:17 2 303 W Jackson St
15 822 0 213 N Adams St
16 8:23 0 304 N Adams St
17 B:24 0 N Adams St & W Lake Ave
18 B:30 ] ARRIVE: NCE
19 831 -18 New Carlisle Efementary
20 B:51 1] DEPART: NEW CARLISLE ELEMENTARY
21 9.02 ] ARRIVE PLE
22 8:03 =15 Park Layne Elementary
23 9:15 0 RETURN BUS GARAGE
Trip Summary by
- Ordered by Trip Name
Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 17 - NCES - PM
Vehicle: 17
STOP . TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION
1 3:30 17 Park Layne Elementary
2 3:45 1] ARRIVE: NCE
3 3:45 20 New Carlisle Elementary
4 3:55 0 DEPART: NEW CARLISLE ELEMENTARY
5 3:57 -4 E Jackson St & N Main St & W Jackson St
B 3.58 -1 205 N Church St
7 3:58 -1 101 N Church St
8 3:59 -1 116 S Church St
9 3:59 -2 213 W Jefferson St
10 4:00 -3 205 S Church St
1" 4:01 -3 315 S Church St
12 4:01 -2 107 W. Linden
13 4:01 -1 313 S Adams St
14 4.03 -1 309 § Adams St
15 4:04 -2 300 Linden Ave
16 4:06 -3 408 W Jefferson St
1T 407 -1 105 N Scolt St
18 4:07 -2 303 W Jackson St
19 4:10 (4] 213 N Adams St
20 4:11 0 304 N Adams St

21 4:20 0 RETURN BUS GARAGE



Trip Summary by Trip

Ordered by Trip Name
Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 18 - NCES - AM
Vehicle: 18
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 752 0 DEPART: TMS
2 8:00 2 11048 Gerlaugh Rd
3 8:02 6 Layne Crest Apts
4 8:04 1 11800 Gerlaugh Rd
5 8:09 1] Aspsn Rd & Stratmore St
6 8:10 5 228 Stratmore St
7 811 2 Sheehan Ave & Stramore St
a 8:11 3 Glenapple Dr & Lancer St
E] 812 3 Filmare Ave & Glenappia Dr
10 8:13 4 Caldwell Cir & Filmore Ave
1 814 6 503 Caldwell Cir
12 B8:14 2 Caldwell Cir& Stratmore St
13 B:15 3 Stratmore St & Styer St
14 816 3 851 Styer Dr
15 817 1 Narcissus Dr & Narcissus Rd & Winchester Dr
16 B:17 4 900 Narcissus Dr
17 B:19 1 Narcissus/Stratmore & Styer Dr
18 619 4 506 Stratmore St
19 8:20 3 338 Stratmare St
20 B:20 1 257 Stratmore St
21 8:21 1] Straimore St & Weinland Dr
22 8:27 (] ARRIVE: PARK LAYNE
23 8:32 AT Park Layne Elementary
24 8:47 0 ARRIVE: NEW CARLISLE ELEMENTARY
25 8:57 =37 New Carlisle Elementary
26 8:07 0 RETURN BUS GARAGE

Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 18 - NCES - PM

Vehicle: 18
STOP TIME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 330 Q ARRIVE: NEW CARLISLE
2 3:30 40 New Carlisie Elementary
3 345 16 Park Layne Elementary
4 3:50 -2 11048 Gerlaugh Rd
5 3:52 -5 Layne Crest Apts.
6 353 =] 11900 Gerlaugh Rd
7 3:57 0 Aspen Rd & Slratmore St
8 358 -5 Sheehan Ave & Stratmore St
9 3:59 -2 910 Sheehan Ave
10 3:58 0 Lancer & Sheehan Ave
" 3:59 4 Glenapple Dr & Lancer St
12 4:01 -2 Filmore Ave & Glenapple Dr
13 4:02 -4 Caldwell Cir & Filmore Ave
14 4:02 -7 503 Caldwell Cir
15 4:03 -2 Caldwell Cir & Stralmare St
16 4.03 -3 520 Stralmore St
17 4.04 -1 Stralmore St & Styer St
18 4:05 -1 851 Styer Dr
19 4,06 -1 Narcissus Dr & Winchester Dr
20 4:07 -4 900 Narcissus Dr
21 4:08 -3 Styer Dr & Narcissus Dr/Stratmore St
22 4:08 -5 505 Stratmore St
23 4:08 -3 339 Stratmare St
24 4.08 -1 Gilruth Ave & Stratmore St
25 4:08 0 Stratmore St & Weinland Dr

26 4:22 0 RETURN BUS GARAGE



Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 30 - NCES - AM
Vehicle: 30

STOP TIME STUDE
1 745 0
2 755 1
3 156 2
4 8:00 2
5 8:04 1
6 8:08 1
7 an 0
8 8:12 0
9 8:13 0
10 818 1
1" 8:18 1
12 8:19 2
13 B:19 2
14 B:20 1
15 B:26 0
16 8:35 -8
17 8:38 0
18 8:49 6
19 8:59 ¢}

T?rﬂéred by Trip:i!n'l'a*

LOCATION
DEPART: TMS

2001 Addison New Carlisle Rd

2104 Addison-New Carlisle Rd

3232 Tipp-Elizabeth Rd

3075 Addison-New Carlisle [St Xs]

14305 Carriage Hill Dr

2880 Dayton Lakeview

2982 N Dayton-Lakeview Rd

3116 N Dayton-Lakeview Rd TURN AROUND
2783 Quail Ridge

2701 Quail Ridge Dr

2677 Quail Ridge Dr

10900 Sigler Rd

10876 Sigler Rd

ARRIVE: NEW CARLISLE ES

New Carlisle Elementary

DEPART: NEW CARLISLE ELEMENTARY
Park Layne Elementary

ARRIVE: TRANSPORTATION

Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 30 - NCES - PM
Vehicle: 30

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION
1 3:30 6 Park Layne Elementary
2 3:42 a New Carfisle Elementary
3 3:49 ] DEPART: NEW CARLISLE ELEMENTARY
4 3:52 0 China Best Restaurant
5 3:54 -1 2001 Addison New Carlisle Rd
6 3:55 -2 2104 Addison New Carlisle Rd
7 4:00 -2 3232 Tipp-Elizabeth Rd
a 4:04 -1 3075 Addison-New Carlisle
9 4:08 -1 11305 Carriage Hill Dr
10 411 0 2880 N Daylon-Lakeview Rd
11 412 0 2982 N Dayton Lakeview Rd
12 413 a 3116 N Daylon-Lakeview Rd
13 4:18 -1 2783 Quail Ridge
14 418 -1 2701 Quail Ridge Dr
15 4:18 -2 2677 Quall Ridge Dr
16 4:19 -2 10900 Sigler Rd
17 4:20 -1 10876 Sigler Rd
18 4:37 0 ARRIVE: TRANSPORTATION
Trip Summary by Trip Page: 1



Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 36 - NCES - AM

Vehicle: 36
sTOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION
1 745 0 DEPART: TMS
2 7:55 1 11860 W National Rd
3 7:56 2 680 S Dayton Lakeview Rd
4 8:08 5 Cooper Ave & W Carpenter Dr
5 8:10 2 1323 Cooper Ave
6 8:10 2 335 Weinland Dr
7 8:11 1 235 Weinland Dr
8 R E 1 220 Weinland Dr
g 812 4 168 Weiniand Dr
10 812 1 140 Weinland Dr
11 8:13 4 31 Weinland Dr
12 8:13 1 114 Frayne Br
13 8:14 4 Frayne Dr & Gilruth Ave
14 8:17 4 Grissom Ave & Slayton St
15 B:18 2 Grissom Ave & Shepard St
16 B:18 4 236 Shepard St
17 8:19 7 175 Shepard St
18 B:20 6 Braun St & Shepard St
19 B:21 7 Braun St & Slaylon St [Students X]
20 822 2 230 Braun St
21 8:27 0 ARRIVE: PARK LAYNE Elem. Park Spot #10
22 8:27 -24 Park Layne Elementary
23 8:30 0 DEPART:PARK LAYNE ELEM
24 8:41 Q ARRIVE: NEW CARLISLE ELEMENTARY
25 8:42 36 New Carlisle Elementary
26 8:46 0 DEPART: NEW CARLISLE ELEMENTARY
2t 8:53 0 ARRIVE: TRANSPORTATION

Ordered by Trip Name
Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 36 - NCES - PM
Vehicle: 36
STOP IME STUDENTS LOCATION
1 331 kT New Carlisle Elementary
2 3:44 a ARRIVE: PARK LAYNE Elern Park Spat#10
3 3:50 24 Park Layne Elementary
4 4:03 -3 Cooper Ave & W Carpenter Dr
5 4:03 -2 1323 COOPER AVE
] 4:03 -2 335 Weinland Dr
7 4:04 -1 235 Weinland Dr
8 4:04 -1 220 Weinland Dr
9 406 -4 169 Weinland Dr
10 4:.08 -1 140 Weinland Dr
1" 4:07 -1 106 Weiniand Dr
12 4.08 -4 24 Weinland Dr
13 4:09 -2 114 Frayne Dr
14 4:11 -5 Frayne Dr & Gilruth Ave [Student Xs|
15 4:12 -1 Grissom Ave & Braun
16 4:14 -4 Grissom Ave & Slayton St [Sts X]
17 4:14 -2 Grissom Ave & Shepard St
18 414 ] 220 Shepard St
19 417 4 175 Shepard St [Students X]
20 4:18 -5 Braun St & Shepard St
21 4:19 -5 Braun St & Slaylon St [Students X]
22 4:18 -3 202 Braun St
z3 4:19 -2 230 Braun St
24 4:23 -2 590 S Dayton Lakeview Rd
25 4:24 -1 11860 W National Rd
26 4:30 o] ARRIVE: TRANSPORTATION



Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 37 - NCES - AM

Vehicle: 37

STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION
1 7:52 0 DEPART: TRANSPORTATION
2 a:00 0 482 N Medway-Carlisle Rd
3 8:00 0 10419 Charmwood Ln
4 B:02 0 337 N MEDWAY CARLISLE RD
5 8:03 1 301 N Medway-Carlisle Rd
6 B:06 0 11612 Zeller Dr
7 8:07 1 2B5/11781 Zeller Dr
a 8:08 o 11751 Zeller Ct
8 8:10 L] 10850 Musseiman Rd
10 B8:10 2 10816 Musselman Rd
1" B:19 7 214 Zimmerman St
12 8:20 4 1007 Edgebrook Dr
13 8:21 2 507 Hamillon Ave
14 8:21 3 515 Hamillon Ave
15 8:22 1 Hamilton Ave & Langdale Ave [Sts X]
16 B:23 3 1104 Langdale Ave
17 B:23 3 Ciayton Ct & Glenn Ave (St Xs]
18 B:24 3 522 Glenn Ave [Student Xs]
19 B:24 1 Edgebrook Dr & Glenn Ave
20 8:25 Q 1207 Edgebrook Dr
21 B:25 0 1136 Edgebrook
22 B:26 0 1118 Edgebrook Dr
23 B:26 B Edgebrook Dr & Sunset Dr
24 B:27 4 Langdale Ave & Zimmerman St
25 B:29 (1] Kennison Ave & Pease Dr
26 8:29 4 303 Flora Ave
27 829 1 309 Fiora Ave
28 830 -28 New Carlisle Elementary
29 835 0 DEPART: NEW CARLISLE ELEMENTARY
30 8:38 0 220 S Main St -GUIDING SHEPARD SCHOOL
31 8:46 0 _ ARRIVE: PLES
32 847 21 Park Layne Elementary
33 840 o DEPART-PARK LAYNE ELEM
34 8:50 0 ARRIVE: TRANSPORTATION

Ordered by Trip Name
Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 37 - NCES - PM
Vehicie: 37
STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION
1 332 0 ARRIVE: PLES
2 3:33 18 Park Layne Elemantary
3 3:35 o DEPART:PARK LAYNE ELEM
4 343 0 220 § Main St-GUIDING SHEPARD SCHOOL
5 3:46 a5 New Carlisle Elementary
& 3:55 -5 303 Flora Ave
7 3.5 -1 309 Flora Ave
8 3:56 ] Flora Ave & Pease Dr
9 356 -1 Kennison Ave & Pease Dr
10 3.56 0 707 W Lake Ave
1" 357 -2 Langdale Ave & Zimmerman St
12 3:59 -4 1007 Edgebroak Dr
13 3:58 -2 507 Hamilton Ave
14 4:00 -4 515 Hamiilton Ave
15 4:01 0 Hamilton Ave & Langdale Ave
16 4.02 -3 1104 Langdale Ave
17 403 -3 Claylon Ct & Glenn Ave
18 4:04 -2 522 Glenn Ave
19 4.05 -1 Edgebrook Dr & Glenn Ave
20 4:06 0 1207 Edgebrook Dr
21 4:06 0 1136 Edgebrook
22 4:07 0 1118 Edgebrook Dr
23 408 -9 Edgebrook Or & Sunsat Or
24 4:.08 -1 217 Zimmerman St
25 409 -6 207 Zimmerman St
26 4:11 0 812 N Medway Carfisle Rd
27 411 0 482 N Medway-Carlisie Rd
28 412 0 10419 Charmwood Ln
29 413 0 10395 Night Hawk Trl
30 4:14 o 337 N MEDWAY CARLISLE RD
a1 4:14 -1 301 N Medway Carlisie Rd
a2 415 0 11612 Zeller Dr
33 418 2 11748 Zeller Ct
34 417 2 11751 Zeller Ct
36 4:17 -1 286/11781 Zeller Dr
36 4:18 0 10850 Musselman Rd
a7 418 -2 10816 Musselman Rd



Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 41 - NCES - AM

Vahicle: 41
il 8:00 0 DEPART BUS GARAGE
2 8:10 2 Carlolta Ct & Carlotta St
3 811 2 Aspen Rd & Carlotta St
4 812 4 124 Winchester St
5 8:13 4 838 Carvette Ave
6 8:15 5 877 Portland Ave
7 B:15 1 205 Winchester 5t
8 8:16 1 234 Winchester
9 8:16 8 306 Winchester St
10 816 0 442 Winchester St
" 817 3 510 Winchester St
12 8:18 b4 Styer Dr & Winchesler Dr
13 8:20 2 515 Carman Ave
14 8:21 3 1221 Carman Ave
15 8:22 2 Kiose Ave & Styer Dr
16 8:23 0 1242 Styer Dr
17 8:23 1 1274 Styer Dr
18 827 o ARRIVE: Park Layne
19 B8:30 -18 Park Layne Elementary
20 B8:41 o] DEPART:PARK LAYNE ELEM
b4 | 8:51 0 ARRIVE: NEW CARLISLE ELEMENTARY
22 8:51 =21 New Carlisle Elementary
23 8:02 0 ARRIVE: TRANSPORTATION

Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 41 - NCES - PM

Vehicle: 41
STop TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION

1 3:30 20 New Carlisle Elementary

2 3:38 0 ARRIVE: PARK in SPOT #7 between Bus 15 & Bus 32
3 3:40 18 Park Layne Elementary

4 3:53 -3 Carlotta Ct & Carlotta St

5 3:54 -1 Aspen Rd & Winchester Dr
6 3:55 -2 124 Winchester St

7 3:55 -4 838 Caorvetle Ave

8 3:56 -5 877 Portland Ave

9 3:56 -2 205 Winchester St

10 357 -1 234 Winchester 5t

1" 3:57 -6 306 Winchester St

12 3:57 -1 364 Winchester SL

13 3:57 (V] 442 Winchester St

14 3:58 -3 510 Winchester St

15 3:58 -2 Styer Dr & Winchester Dr
16 4.01 -1 1215 Styer Dr

17 4:02 0 1242 Styer Dr

18 4.03 -1 1274 Styer Dr

19 4.04 =3 515 Carman Ave

20 4:05 -3 1221 Carman Ave

21 4:15 0 ARRIVE: TRANSPORTATION

Trip Summary by Trip



Trip Summary by Trip

Ordered by Trip Name
Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 42 - NCES - AM
Vehicle; 42
STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION
1 8:00 a DEPART: TMS
2 8:08 3 N Church St & N Scott St
3 8:09 5 N Scott St & Scott Cir
4 8:10 8 Funston Ave & N Church St
5 810 0 Funstan Ave & Kennison Ave
6 811 2 W Lake Ave & Zimmerman St
7 Bt 0 Falcon Dr & Zimmerman St [Sts X]
8 811 1 425 Falcon Dr
9 B 2 407 Falcon Dr
10 B2 4 Deerfield Dr & Falcon Dr [Students X]
1 8:13 2 Bell Oak St & Deerfieid Dr
12 8:13 2 Deerfield Dt & W Washington St
13 8:13 0 Smith St & W Washington St
14 8:13 1 105 Orth Dr (In Curve on Orth Dr.)
15 8:14 2 Bell Oak St & Orth Dr
16 8:14 7 232 Orth Dr
17 8:15 2 Qrth Dr & Villa Dr
18 8:17 1 N Smith St & Vilia Dr
19 8:20 o N Henry St & Villa Dr
20 8:20 2 Terra Ct & Villa Dr
21 8:21 1 Villa Dr & W Washington St
22 822 1 N Smith St & W Washington St
23 8:25 o ARRIVE: NEW CARLISLE ELEMENTARY
24 8:25 -24 New Carlisle Elementary
25 8:35 1] DEPART: NEW CARLISLE ELEMENTARY
26 8:55 -22 Park Layne Elementary
27 8:00 o RETURN BUS GARAGE

.~ 3 g

Trip: TECUMSEH BUS 42 - NCES - PM

Vehicle: 42
STOP TIME STUDENTS  LOCATION
1 3:30 28 Park Layne Elementary
2 3:38 -1 0 NEW CARLISLE ELEMENTARY DRIVE WAY
3 3:46 26 New Carlisle Elementary
4 3:56 -2 W Lake Ave & Zimmerman St
5 3:56 -2 Falcon Dr & Zimmerman St
-3 3:56 -1 425 Falcon Dr
7 3:56 -5 407 Falcon Dr
8 3:57 -1 Deerfield Or & Falcon Dr [Students X]
] 3:57 -2 Bell Oak St & Dearfield Dr
10 3:57 -2 Deerfield Dr & W Washington St
1" 357 ] Smith St & W Washington St
12 3:57 =1 N Smith St & Orth Dr
13 3:58 -1 105 Orth Dr
14 3:58 -1 Bell Oak 5t & Orth Dr
15 3:59 -6 232 Orth Dr (By Light Pale an Right)
16 3:59 -1 Orth Dr & Villa Dr (in Curve)
17 4:01 -5 N Smith St & Villa Dr
18 4:02 0 N Henry St & Villa Dr
19 4:04 -1 N Henry St & W Lincaln St
20 4.05 0 N Henry St & W Washington St
21 405 -1 Villa Dr & W Washington St
22 4.06 -2 Terra Ct & Villa Dr
23 4:07 -2 700 W Lake Ave
24 4:.08 -3 N Church St & N Scolt St
25 4:09 -6 N Scott St & Scatt Cir
26 4:11 -8 Funstan Ave & N Church St
27 4:12 0 Funston Ave & Kennison Ave
28 4:19 0 RETURN BUS GARAGE




